Ord Tipo
1-664 LOBE
2-665  FIG
3-666  FIG
4-667 LOBE
5-668 STEP
6-669  FIG
FATOR 0.4

2,33[1,00f1,73J0,40]
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PROTOCOLO

8221 - NOV-LV-JUN-F - Novatos - Livre - Junior - Feminino

Elem
LoICFB
NCoFENC
NCoFDNC
NoLoICC
NFoSqNC
FigA

3 - GABRIELI SIMAO - ASR - SC

Penal / Bonus %

Base
0,30
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,90

COMPONENTES
HABILIDADE
TRANSICOES

PERFORMANCE

COREOGRAFIA

QOE
0,30
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,90
1,20

ELEMENTOS TECNICOS

COMPONENTES FATORADOS

DEDUCOES (1)

PONTUACAO TOTAL

b}
1,25
0,75
1,00
0,75

2
1,25
1,00
1,25
1,25

13
1,25
1,00
1,25
1,00

J4 35 Total
0,23
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,77
1,00

XX XX TOTAL
1,25
0,91
1,16
1,00

+ 1,00
+ 1,73
- 0,40
= 2,33



